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SMARTWORX
Product EOL Notice June 29, 2018
Model Description

BB-856-18930

IE-Giga-MiniMc/LFPT, TX/LX-MM850-SC

BB-856-18931

IE-Giga-MiniMc/LFPT, TX/LX-SM1310-SC

This is the end-of-life announcement for the products listed above. Last time buy orders
will be accepted until September 30, 2018.

Product Migration Path:

Current

Replacement

BB-856-18930

BB-856-18830

BB-856-18931

BB-856-18831

Contact B+B SmartWorx for availability. Full product documentation is available on our
website www.advantech-bb.com, or via our support staff: support@advantech-bb.com

Thank You,

Stan Simmons | Product Sales Manager

Intelligence at the Network Edge
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